
OLD MUIRITE UNION
CLASS REPRESENTATIVES

Ntsika Mzalazala
mntsika25@gmail.com

Sonwabile Mbini
sonwabilembini123@gmail.com

Lyden Human
lydenhuman28@gmail.com

Duncan McFarlane
duncswmcfarlane@gmail.com

Class of 2021 Class of 2020 Class of 2019 Class of 2018

Name
oldmuiriteunion@gmail.com

Name
oldmuiriteunion@gmail.com

Name
oldmuiriteunion@gmail.com

Joel Wates
joelwates9@gmail.com

Class of 2017 Class of 2016 Class of 2015 Class of 2014

Brent Vermaak
brentvermaak@gmail.com

Nathan Dennis
ndennis16@gmail.com

Kevin Flanagan
kevinh.flanagan@gmail.com

Liam Bekker
lbekker@live.com

Class of 2013 Class of 2012 Class of 2011 Class of 2011



OMU Class Representatives

Ayabonga Jonas
ayajonas3@gmail.com

Buchule Sibaca
buchule@smtax.co.za

Phakamani Nesi
pax.nesi25@gmail.com

Vuyolwethu Dyan
vdyanzo@gmail.com

Class of 2010 Class of 2009 Class of 2008 Class of 2007

Damian Dennis
ddennis002.dd@gmail.com

Clayton Du Plooy
claytonduplooy@gmail.com

Sample Name
oldmuiriteunion@gmail.com

Class of 2006 Class of 2005 Class of 2004

Craig Ross
craig@savoa.co.za

Class of 2003

Runeshan Moodley
runesh10@gmail.com

Jonathan Niemand
jonathanniemand1@gmail.com

Brent Botha
brent.botha@nortonrosefulbright.com

Class of 2002 Class of 2001 Class of 2000

Asanda Singata
asanda.singata@yahoo.co.uk

Class of 1999



OMU Class Representatives

Lyntin Gouws
lmgouws.muircollege@gmail.com

Robbie Scheepers
robbiescheepers@hotmail.com

Guy Wates
guywates@gmail.com

Class of 1998 Class of 1998 Class of 1997

Vincent Raepsaet
registrar@muircollege.co.za

Class of 1996

Geoffrey Hoppner
ghoppner@pg.co.za

Warren Knott
wknott@data-afrique.com

Chris Lategan
lateganc@selborneprimary.co.za

Class of 1996 Class of 1995 Class of 1994

Jason Zehmke
jason.zehmke@hotmail.com

Class of 1994

Patrick Cawood
patrickcawood@gmail.com

Zarrin Zehmke
zarrin@expressplz.co.za

Glen Elferink
elferin@vwsa.co.za

Class of 1993 Class of 1992 Class of 1991

Patrick Mccarthy
pmccarthy@toyfin.co.za

Class of 1990



OMU Class Representatives

Scott Irving
scottirving72@gmail.com

Andrew Binning
andrew@inkanyezi.co.za

Mark Bakker
markbakker@bmi.za.net

Class of 1989 Class of 1988 Class of 1988

Joel Katz
jkatz@buco.co.za

Class of 1988

George Yerolemou
gyerolemou@ilithepe.com

Frank McFarlane
themcfarlanes@telkomsa.net

Laurie Wiid
LaurieW@nfb.co.za

Class of 1987 Class of 1986 Class of 1985

Justin Brennan
jbrenn14@ford.com

Class of 1985

Antonie van der Hoek
vanderhoek@mweb.co.za

Jurie Swart
jswart@gigajoule.co.za

Robert Meihuizen
robm@topfruit.co.za

Class of 1984 Class of 1983 Class of 1983

Dave Snuggs
davesnuggs@gmail.com

Class of 1982



OMU Class Representatives

Shaun Ruth
shaun.ruth@sanlam.co.za

Dave King
daveking30051963@gmail.com

Wayne Lightfoot
wayne@sharwoods.co.za

Class of 1981 Class of 1980 Class of 1979

Pindy (Keith) van Deemter
pindy@igen.co.za

Class of 1978

Dave Hudson-Lamb
lambclan@lantic.net

John Astbury
johnwastbury@gmail.com

Robert Blignaut
mwrwb@mweb.co.za

Class of 1978 Class of 1977 Class of 1977

Delvin Vermaak
delvinandeve@kingsley.co.za

Class of 1976

Clive Bosman
clive.bosman1@gmail.com

Eric Tuck
ectuck@gmail.com

Name
oldmuiriteunion@gmail.com

Class of 1975 Class of 1975 Class of 1974

Name
oldmuiriteunion@gmail.com

Class of 1973



OMU Class Representatives

Nigel Fox
nigel@oilcentrepe.co.za

Keith Clarke
keithclark.kc.kc@gmail.com

Class of 1972 Class of 1972

Robert Sharman
rvsharman53@gmail.com

Ronnie Kingwill
kingwillr@mweb.co.za

Class of 1971 Class of 1970

Bill Stephens
stephens.willie@gmail.com

Class of 1969

Lloyd Thomson
lloydthomson50@gmail.com

Howard Beckley
fburg@breede.co.za

Alan Giese
alan.giese@telkomsa.net

Class of 1968 Class of 1967 Class of 1966

Ian Krain
eagleworkwear@intekom.co.za

Class of 1965

Alan Whitehead
allan.zs2r@yahoo.com

Name
oldmuiriteunion@gmail.com

Dave Cooper
davril.cooper@gmail.com

Class of 1965 Class of 1964 Class of 1963



OMU Class Representatives

Warwick Owen
warwick@isat.co.za

Class of 1962

Athol Pratt
atholp@yebo.co.za

David Geard
geard@iafrica.com

Andries (Dutch) van 
Westenbrugge

dutchnades@gmail.com

Class of 1961 Class of 1960 Class of 1959

Wendy Knott-Craig
oldmuiriteunion@gmail.com

Class of 1937 to 1958


